8888 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
STEM
Heating Blocks
STEM Chilling and Stirring
Model # RS1050 RS2550 RS5050 RS2480
No. of stirred positions 10 25 50 24
Stir speed range (rpm) 400 to 2000 400 to 2000 400 to 2000 400 to 2000
Soft start (ramp/second) Fixed Adjustable 0 - 10 Adjustable 0 - 10 Adjustable 0 - 10

Shipping Weight of chiller Lb. (kg) 44 (20) 44 (20) 44 (20) 94.6 (43)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical (50/60 Hertz) US List
Model # Description Volts Price
PS80038 RS1050, 10, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $9,547.00
PS80110 RS1050, 10, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $9,547.00
PS80039 RS2550, 25, 24 mm tubes 110VAC $12,457.00
PS80125 RS2550, 25, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $12,457.00
Add suffix “A” to all model numbers for 25 mm tube size models.
*See accessories on page 89
Electrical (50/60 Hertz) US List
Model # Description Volts Price
PS80040 RS5050, 50, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $16,648.00
PS80150 RS5050, 50, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $16,648.00
PS80066 RS2480, 24, 24 mm tubes 110 VAC $22,921.00
PS80063 RS2480, 24, 24 mm tubes 230 VAC $22,921.00
Product Description
• Unique spring loaded closure system eliminates ice formation.
• Automatic temperature control.
Operation